附件2：

10月22日17时至10月23日17时

全省各市核实火点

	序号
	市
	推送火点

数量（个）
	查实火点

数量（个）
	查否火点

数量（个）
	查实率

	1
	邯郸市
	3
	3
	0
	100%

	1
	衡水市
	3
	3
	0
	100%

	1
	石家庄市
	3
	3
	0
	100%

	1
	沧州市
	3
	3
	0
	100%

	2
	邢台市
	2
	2
	0
	100%

	3
	张家口市
	1
	1
	0
	50%

	3
	廊坊市
	1
	1
	0
	100%

	3
	承德市
	1
	1
	0
	100%

	3
	唐山市
	2
	1
	1
	50%

	3
	秦皇岛市
	1
	1
	0
	100%


